
4. Krishna Dixit � 94.2 % 

Candidates Registered: 297 Appeared: 296 Pass: 262 

Including Comptt. 99.66% 

Subject 

English 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Mathematics 
(Std + Basic) 

Science 

1. Swastika Kumari- 95.4 % 2. Vedansh Patel - 94.8 % 3. (A) - Ayush Shukla - 94.6 % 

Social Science 

Appeared 

296 

272 

24 

296 

296 

Tulsi Vidya Niketan 

296 

Result Summary Class: X - 2023 - 2024 

Pass 

KNRAN 

294 

272 

Nagwa, Varanasi 

5. Anshika Singh - 93.2 % 

No. of Students 

24 

270 

281 

Toppers 

295 

Result at a glance 

Comp + Fail 

01+01 

Nil 

Nil 

25 + 01 

Comp: 33 

14 +01 

Nil + 0l 

(B) � Vaibhav Srivastava � 94.6 % 

Pass % 

99.32 

100 

100 

91.21 

94.93 

Fail: 01 Abst: 01 

99.66 

Date: - 13/05/2024 

Taught By 

Baleshwar Mishra 
Saurabh Mishra 
Sujeet Kumar 
Sneh Himmatsingka 
Pratima Rai 
R. K. Tripathi 
Pradeep Kumar Shaw 
P. Pandey 
G. N. Lal 

Abhishek Pathak 
Amitosh Mishra 
Nirmala Kishore 
B. P. Dubey 

0. N. Pradhan 
Vimal Kumar 

R. K. Mishra 
Neelam Sharma 
Amit Mishra 

Rajesh Kumar 
Manoj Kumar Singh 

Archana Upadhyay 

Ilighest 
Marks 

100 

96 

97 

100 

99 

95 

100 

Prinéipal 
PRINCIPAL 

TULSI VIDYA NIKETAN 
NAGWA, VARANASI 

Pass %: 88.51% 

Jyoti Chaturvedi 
Shubhra 
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